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District Governor
Title First Name | Last Name | Address City |State|Zip |Phone Email
District Governor | John Reyes 2338 Stockbridge Road | Akron| OH | 44303| 330-836-0725 | jreyes@bdblaw.com
District Executives
Phone |Email
District Governor Patricia | Myers 7621 Hudson Hudson OH| 44236 | 330-388- | pmyers56@gmail.com
Elect Park Dr. 2635
District Governor Lawrence| Lohman 4206 Hattrick Rootstown | OH| 44272 | 330-322- | D6630DG2122@gmail.com
Nominee Rd. 2474
District Governor David Jones 1894 Lillian Rd. | Stow OH| 44224 | 330-603- | DEJrotary@gmail.com
Nominee Designate 4107
Past District Beverly | Ghent- 690 Wyleswood | Berea OH| 44017 | 440-915- | bgs1819@aol.com
Governor Skrzynski Drive 4992
District Foundation |James Lechko 13767 Strongsville| OH| 44136- | 440376 | jimlechko.rotary@gmail.com
General Chair Cartwright 1865 9191
Pkwy
District Secretary Kathryn | Berkshire | 1165 Chatham | Rocky River| OH| 44116 | 216-970- | sloopyohiol9@gmail.com
PI. 8887
District Treasurer Tracy Jemison 14470 N. Rider | Burton OH| 44021 | 440-834- | tracy.jemison@icloud.com
Rd. 1212
District Vice David Skrzynski 690 Wyleswood| Berea OH| 44017 | 440-915- | dnb9899@aol.com
Governor Dr. 4995
District Directors
Advisory Council| Michael | Davanzo 4050 North | Medina OH | 44256 | 330-725- mdavanzo@zoominternet.net
for Past Huntington 3176
Governors St.
Awards Jackie Minotas 440 Locklie | Highland OH | 44143 | 216-536- jminotas@hotmail.com
Road Heights 4893
Banner Julieann | Brandle 4928 Brower | Kent OH | 44240 | 330-858- jbrandle@metisconstruction.com
Exchange Tree Lane 6672
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Board of John Reyes 2338 Akron OH | 44313 | 330-836- jreyes@bdblaw.com
Directors & Stockbridge 0725
Executive Road
Committee
Chair
Chaplain Ralph Wiatrowski | 9451 Northfield | OH | 44067-| 330-467- rwiatrowski@barnabasohio.org
Brandywine 2484 | 7959
Rd.
Chaplain Charles | Miller 3547 Hickory | Medina OH | 44256 | 330-241- cicrmiller@yahoo.com
Ln. 5995
Council on Julie West 2774 Euclid | Cleveland | OH | 44106 | 216-392- jwest@ameritech.net
Legislation Chair Hts. Blvd. Heights 6771
District Julieann | Brandle 4928 Brower | Kent OH | 44240 | 330-858- jbrandle@metisconstruction.com
Conference Tree Lane 6672
Steering
Committee
District Cheryl Warren 544 Winesap | North OH | 44709 | 330-495- cawarren@neo.rr.com
Directory Ave. S.W. Canton 9814
DG Home Club | Julieann | Brandle 4928 Brower | Kent OH | 44240 | 330-858- jbrandle@metisconstruction.com
Representative Tree Lane 6672
DG Transition Beverly | Ghent- 690 Berea OH | 44017 | 440-915- bgs1819@aol.com
Committee Skrzynski | Wyleswood 4992
Chair Drive
District e-club Kathryn | Craig PO Box 34 Hiram OH | 44234 Craig.Kathryn2008 @gmail.com
Planning Chair
District eClub Juleta Craig 460 S. Miller | Fairlawn OH | 44333 craigjuleta@gmail.com
Planning Vice Rd.
Chair
District Frances | Zettl 1932 Lyndhurst | OH | 44124-| 440-942- fzettl@caioh.com
Insurance Bremerton 3915 | 9063
Representative Rd.
District Trainer | Ryan Knotts 4112 South OH | 44121 | 216-287- jayhawkrk@gmail.com
and LEAD Co- Dartford Rd | Euclid 1273
Chair
District Trainer | Stephen | Zabor P.0.Box 34, | Hiram OH | 44234 | 330-569- ZABORSL@gmail.com
and LEAD Co- 6709 7063
Chair Wakefield
Extension Chair | James McKee 1174 Mount | North OH | 44720 | 330-807- hunneel1997 @aol.com
Pleasant NW | Canton 9945
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Finance Karen Melton 1000 Cleveland | OH |44135-| 216-265- kmelton@kaufmancontainer.com
Committee Keystone 0902 |9738
Chair Parkway,
#100
Foundation - Randy Rininger 118 Manning | Mogadore 44260 | 330-699- Randy Rininger@msn.com
Annual Giving Rd. 7420
Chair
Foundation - Wayne | Brodnan 7982 Mentor OH | 44060 | 440-339- v_angels@sbcglobal.net
Fundraising Hackberry 5241
Chair Dr.
Foundation - Matthew| Liebson 34554 Solon Ohio| 44139 | 1-216-308- | matthewliebson@gmail.com
Grants Sub Bramble 0519
Committee Lane
Chair
Foundation - W. Buchanan | 73 Lakefront | Akron OH | 44319 | 330-644- stewb1898@aol.com
Indians Baseball | Stewart Dr. 6749
& CAVs
Foundation - James Lechko 13767 Strongsville | OH | 44136-| 440 376 jimlechko.rotary@gmail.com
Major Gifts Cartwright 1865 |9191
Pkwy
Foundation - James Lechko 13767 Strongsville | OH | 44136-| 440 376 jimlechko.rotary@gmail.com
Paul Harris Cartwright 1865 |9191
Society Pkwy
Coordinator
Foundation - Richard | Pollak 56 Milford Hudson OH | 44236 | 330-650- grantmakingservices@gmail.com
Peace Drive , Suite 9005
Fellowships 306
Chair
Foundation- W. Buchanan | 73 Lakefront | Akron OH | 44319 | 330-644- stewb1898@aol.com
Polio Plus Chair | Stewart Dr. 6749
Gift of Life Chair | Kenneth | Fogle 31 Louise Dr. | Chagrin Ohio| 44022 | 440-338- ken.fsa@sbcglobal.net
Falls 3903
Historian Edward | Thomas 363 Brunswick | OH |44212-| 330-225- edthomascsu@gmail.com
Northbridge 1897 | 0069
Ct
International David Jones 1894 Lillian | Stow OH | 44224 | 330-603- david.e.jones100@gmail.com
Convention Rd. 4107
Promotion Chair
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International David Skrzynski | 690 Berea OH | 44017 | 440-915- dnb9899@aol.com
Service Chair Wyleswood 4995

Dr.
Membership James McKee 1174 Mount | North OH | 44720 | 330-807- hunneel997@aol.com
Development Pleasant NW | Canton 9945
Chair
Newsletter Cheryl Warren 544 Winesap | North OH | 44709 | 330-495- cawarren@neo.rr.com
Editor Ave. S.W. Canton 9814
Nominating Beverly | Ghent- 690 Berea OH | 44017 | 440-915- bgs1819@aol.com
Committee Skrzynski | Wyleswood 4992

Drive
Parliamentarian | Joseph | Cicero 1309 Rae Rd. | Lyndhurst | OH | 44124 | 440 646 ciceroj1309@gmail.com

0123

Rotary John Young 3303 Twain | Brunswick |OH |44212 | 440-759- jacklvilla@aol.com
Fellowships Circle 4000
Chair
Public Image Maureen| Garnett 30799 Pepper Pike| OH | 44124 | 216-751- mxgl127 @case.edu
Chair Pinetree Rd 7616

#113
Rotary Global Stephen | Warren 544 Winesap | N. Canton | OH | 44709 | 216-538- Steve.Warren@FoxSports.net
Rewards Street SW 1012
Shelter Box John Young 3303 Twain | Brunswick |OH |44212 | 440-759- jacklvilla@aol.com
Coordinator Circle 4000
Strategic John Bosco 8655 Macedonia | OH | 44056 john@bosco-law.com
Planning Primrose

Lane
Sunshine Geneva | Prince 16870 Drake | Strongsville | OH | 44136 geneva.prince@gmail.com
Committee Rd.
Chair
Vocational Stanley |Socha 66 Brunswick | OH | 44212 | 330-225- Sparents@aol.com
Service Chair Woodhollow 4170

Dr.
Website Contact| Cheryl Warren 544 Winesap | North OH | 44709 | 330-495- cawarren@neo.rr.com

Ave. S.\W. Canton 9814
Youth Exchange | Robert | Heydorn 3031 Silver Lake | OH |44224-| 330-612- ryebobheydornl@gmail.com
- General Chair Kingston Cir. 3113 | 0829
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Youth Exchange | Shelia Hedrick 10477 Newton OH | 44444 | 330-414- sfhedrick@sbcglobal.net
- Inbound Holcomb Rd. | Falls 2501
Students
Youth Exchange | Patrick | Kelley 17019 Lake Milton| Ohio| 44429-| 330-233- ryepatrickkelley@gmail.com
- Outbound Headland 9600 | 7200
Students Avenue
Youth Exchange | Robert | Huge 15690 S. Columbia | OH |44028 | 4402369055| robertcolehuge @GMAIL.com
- Short Term Boone Rd. Station
Students
Youth Shelia Hedrick 10477 Newton OH | 44444 | 330-414- sfhedrick@sbcglobal.net
Compliance Holcomb Rd. | Falls 2501
Officer
Youth Services-4| Will Underwood| 6181 Third Kent OH | 44240 | 330-672- wunderwo@kent.edu
Way Test Ave. 8094
Speech Contest
Chair
Youth Services - | Chelsea | Talty 13401 Chesterland| OH | 44026 | 440-729- chelsea.talty@westg.org
Interact and Chillicothe 5922 4174
Rotaract Chair Road
Youth Services - | Robert | Oborn 381 Silver Munroe Ohio| 44262 | 330-689- boborn@kentelastomer.com
Interact and Valley Blvd | Falls 0485
Rotaract Advisor
Youth Services - | Marc West 275 Eastland | Berea OH | 44017-| 440-532- mwest@bw.edu
RYLA Chair Road, SLC - 2088 | 8651
Strosacker
Union
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Area Governors
Title First Last Name| Address City State Phone | Email
Name
Coordinator Kathryn | Berkshire | 1165 Chatham| Rocky River | OH |44116|216- sloopyohiol9@gmail.com
PI. 970-
8887
Ashtabula County | David | Skrzynski | 690 Berea OH | 44017| 440- dnb9899@aol.com
Wyleswood 915-
Dr. 4995
Cuyahoga County | Paul Qua 8510 Tyler Mentor OH | 44060 216- pqua@classicautocampus.com
Northeast Blvd 544-
7501
Cuyahoga County | Adam | Sonnhalter| 8726 North OH | 44039| 440- adams@maximumvp.com
Northwest - Mosswood Cir.| Ridgeville 554-
Lorain County 1417
Cuyahoga County | Bruce | DeBerry |2443 Elmdale | University OH |44118|216- bdeberry@tekvets.com
Southeast-Summit Rd Heights 381-
8486
Cuyahoga County | Linda Kramer 648 Reynosa | Berea OH |44017| 216- lindagkramer@yahoo.com
Southwest Court 533-
9496
Lake County Lee Quignano | 526 N. Painesville | OH |44077| 440- Lee.Quignano@RaymondJames.com
Ashwood Ln 622-
6037
Geauga County Peter | Tuttle 8620 Camelot | Chesterland | OH | 44026| 440- ptuttle@ptcdi.com
Drive 729-
0451
Portage County Karen | Bordonaro| 2594 Jefferson| Stow OH |44224|330- karen@demmingfinancial.com
Place, Unit B 414-
9813
Summit County Robert | Oborn 381 Silver Munroe Falls| Ohio | 44262| 330- boborn@kentelastomer.com
North Valley Blvd 689-
0485
Summit County Julie Brandle 4928 Brower | Kent OH |44240| 330- jbrandle@metisconstruction.com
South Tree Lane 858-
6672
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